Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

09:30

Ringnummer

1

3

4
21
23
28
30
37
38
59
71
76
85
86
86
91
93
100
123
150
156
157
185
202
246
247
248
252
254
270
283
290
300
310
335
359
399
405
438
455
486
488
489
492
504
528
610

116-20-0922
199-20-0322
242-21-0161
199-21-0711
116-15-0856
116-21-0443
116-20-1144
199-21-0608
049-20-0484
116-21-0204
116-21-0484
242-21-0751
116-20-0792
116-21-0474
242-20-0973
250-20-4521
116-21-0265
033-19-0045
242-21-0969
049-21-1494
242-20-0491
036-17-1183
045-20-1413
199-19-0287
049-21-1176
242-21-0874
049-19-4285
049-21-1512
242-18-3096
045-21-2078
045-21-2263
049-19-4313
250-21-7472
045-20-1396
045-21-2048
049-21-1357
045-18-0367
045-20-1156
045-21-2218
045-17-1348
033-20-0413
033-21-2560
033-21-2583
033-21-2179
033-21-2480
033-20-0568
242-11-0246

09-07-2022 fra HALSKOV ODDE

Antal duer: 846
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 10:26:21 1.607,26
A 10:27:07 1.603,89
A 10:21:29 1.595,29
U 10:27:53 1.582,51
U 10:26:48 1.582,31
U 10:26:41 1.580,45
A 10:25:39 1.579,50
A 10:28:10 1.574,87
A 10:20:51 1.574,73
A 10:28:16 1.570,19
U 10:27:10 1.562,50
U 10:27:59 1.559,24
U 10:28:14 1.551,91
A 10:28:38 1.550,53
A 10:28:38 1.550,53
U 10:18:43 1.548,73
U 10:29:07 1.547,77
U 10:15:43 1.541,54
A 10:29:20 1.529,81
A 10:33:12 1.521,68
A 10:27:17 1.516,18
A 10:20:21 1.513,90
A 10:34:27 1.500,11
U 10:31:13 1.496,47
A 10:25:12 1.478,21
A 10:23:21 1.477,15
A 10:36:54 1.476,88
U 10:38:06 1.472,16
U 10:33:26 1.470,13
U 10:33:43 1.463,49
A 10:36:24 1.448,63
A 10:39:37 1.440,09
A 10:24:31 1.433,91
A 10:35:11 1.430,70
U 10:34:03 1.417,13
U 10:41:33 1.401,17
A 10:38:36 1.382,19
U 10:37:40 1.378,54
U 10:40:59 1.355,09
A 10:41:49 1.342,91
U 10:18:59 1.321,82
U 10:20:46 1.321,50
U 10:20:47 1.320,75
U 10:25:24 1.313,92
A 10:21:51 1.294,63
A 10:20:42 1.251,91
A 10:47:04 1.110,21

Forening Navn

1/ 17
1/29
1/ 50
1/23
1/ 22
1/ 39
1/22
1/ 41
1/ 13
1/ 15
1/ 10
1/ 16
1/ 32
1/ 28
1/ 28
1/ 13
1/3
1/ 59
1/ 41
1/ 16
1/6
1/ 18
1/23
1717
1/ 17
1/ 18
1/ 12
1/ 25
1/ 22
1/ 18
1/1
1/5
1/ 12
1/ 27
1/8
1/ 24
1/ 20
1/5
1/6
177
1/ 12
1/ 10
1/6
1/21
1/ 10
1/ 13
1/ 4

116
116
242
116
116
116
116
116
049
116
116
242
116
116
116
033
116
033
242
049
242
242
045
116
242
242
049
049
045
045
045
049
116
045
045
049
045
045
045
045
033
033
033
033
033
033
242

THERGAM AL HULO
LAYTH AL-ROBAI
TUNCER SAHIN
KAZIM IBRAHIM
MARTIN B. JENSEN
RENE LARSEN
ISMAIL&MERT KUSLU
JIMMY FREDERICIA
RUNE RASMUSSEN
FREDDY NORDQUIST
SOREN LARSEN

BO SORENSEN

MAJA CINIECKA

KAJ JACOBSEN

KAJ JACOBSEN
MAHMUT BADEMCI
YUSEIN FERAD
JAKOB V. NIELSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
K & K SORENSEN
KHALID

FREDERIK & ULRIK
TEAM ZUFEROV

IB THOMSEN

ABDUL RAZEQ PAYEN
HANS-PETER ERRATH
STEEN & BESIM
PETER HANSEN
BJARNE JANIK
NIELS JAWORSKI
FINN GALLE

SINAN YILMAZ
MAREK KUZLECKI
ZELJKO RISTIC
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
ERIK HANSEN
NESKO & DANILO
HAYAT SAFI

ERIK KRUSE
RASMUS BECH

P. KILDEGAARD
HANS CHR. NIELSEN
POUL ERIK LARSEN
STEN JENSEN
BENNY JORGENSEN
JENS PEDERSEN

M. HALD PEDERSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 12-07-2022

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000

998
993
985
984
983
983
980
980
971
972
970
966
965
965
964
963
959
952
947
943
942
933
931
920
919
919
916
915
911
901
896
892
890
882
872
860
858
843
836
822
822
822
817
805
779
691



